
SEMESTER IV ( SEC -2)
SL.NO Name of the Student College Roll Registration No University Roll as per Admit card No as per Admit card

1 Test 002 11223355 1719gena 002
2 moumita 4567 7654321 1721gena 54326
3 Puja Das 703 171-1212-0710-19 1719GENA 0658
4 Sarmin Aktar 1162 171-1214-1335-19 1719GENA 0893
5 Roji sarkar 335 171-1215-0785-19 1719GENA 0770
6 Dipa barman 708 171-1212-0406-19 0227 Yes
7 Bhairab sarkar 1392 171-1112-1271-19 1719GENA 0134 No
8 Krishna pahan 60 171-1213-1102-19 1719GENA 0368
9 Mou Das 61 171-1225-1136-19 1719GENA 0481

10 Pradip Basak 896 171-1115-0675-19 1719GENA 0613
11 Chanchal basak 917 171-1115-0384-19 1719GENA 0193
12 Narayan Barman 1357 171-1112-0618-19 1719GENA 0536 NO
13 Muskurana Sarkar 453 1711217114719 1719GENA0523 1719GENA0523
14 MINTU TOKDAR 1480 171-1115-0564-19 1719 GENA 0457
15 Paramita mondal 222 171-1211-0651-19 1719GENA 0588
16 Shipra sarkar 1066 171-1215-0887-19 1719GENA 0926
17 AFRINA KHATUN 679 171-1214-0252-19 1719GENA0007 1719GENA0007
18 Manjuri Bhuiya 206 171-1212-0551-19 1719GENA 0434
19 RUYEL MONDAL 282 171-1111-1203-19 1719GENA 0815
20 Priyanka Mohanta 40 171-1211-0700-19 1719GENA 0646
21 ARMINA KHATUN 280 171-1211-1052-19 1719GENA 0076
22 Sajal Roy 1068 171-1112-1210-19 1719GENA No-0847 No
23 sardar mahammad salam 1141 1711114133419 1719GENA 0891
24 Anupam Mahato 998 171-1111-1049-19 1719GENA 0057
25 Golapi Khatun 649 171-1211-0441-19 1719GENA 0271
26 UJJAL RABIDAS 860 171-1112-1316-19 1719GENA 1110
27 Soumyajit shil 110 171-1111-0920-19 1719GENA 0969
28 Mahasin Sarkar 463 171-1115-0534-19 1719GENA 0409

29 Rajkumar 669 1711112133219
1719GENA

0701
30 Manjuri Bhuiya 206 171-1212-0551-19 1719GENA 0434
31 Pallabi mondal 843 171-1211-0634-19 1719GENA 0561
32 Susmita kisku 451 171-1213-0992-19 1059 1719GENA
33 Sumita murmu 15 171-1213-0974-19 1719GENA 1031
34 Arjuman kahtun 565 1711211126819 1719GENA 0074
35 Naim rana sarkar 834 171-1111-1287-19 1719GENA 0528
36 Papai kumar das 42 171-1111-1154-19 GENA1719 0577
37 RIMA MONDAL 83 1711211076819 1719GENA 0748
38 SHANTANU SARKAR 151 1711111087519 1719GENA 0908
39 Rabeya khatun 25 1711211072319 1719GENA 0674
40 SAMPA HANSDA 1356 171-12131-0847-19 1719GENA 0861
41 Juli mondal 11 1711214048319 1719GENA 0332
42 Rabeya khatun 250 171-1211-0722-19 1719GENA 0675
43 Chandan Mardi 125 171-1113-1074-19 1719GENA 0194
44 Mahasin hossain 1212 171-1114-0533-19 1719GENA 0408
45 Tushar Kanti Sarkar 1264 171-1112-1025-19 1719GENA 1107
46 Fatema Khatun 1010 171-1214-0433-19 1719GENA 0262
47 Bikram sarkar 824 171-1111-0358-19 1719GENA 0156
48 Anamika Mandal 39 171-1217-1042-19 1719GENA NO:0040 1719GENA NO:0040
49 Asonti Besra 556 171-1213-0310-19 1719GENA 0094
50 DHAM MAJUMDAR 1332 1711112040019 1719GENA 0218
51 Bikram sarkar 1284 171-1115-1064-19 1719 GENA 0158
52 PROSENJIT PAUL 1341 171-1115-1165-19 1719GENA 0654
53 Mamata Hansda 0551 1711213053919 1719GENA 0416
54 RUPA  SARKAR 94 171-1211-0813-19 1719GENA 0811
55 Sagar mondal 915 171-1111-0829-19 1719-GENA 0833
56 Biswajit Bhuimali 1334 171-1112-1069-19 1719GENA 0178
57 Minara Begam 845 171-1214-0561-19 1719GENA 0453



58 Pallabi Das 528 171-1212-1318-19 1719GENA 0560
59 Bhaskar Barman 935 171-1112-0342-19 1719GENA 0138
60 PRIYA SAHA 972 171-1211-1162-19 1719GENA 0639
61 MANIKA SAHA 716 171-1211-1123-19 Roll-1719GENA No-0433
62 Tithi Barman 620 171-1212-1013-19 1719GENA 1092



Name of the Student College Roll Registration No University Roll as per Admit card No as per Admit card
Test 002 11223355 1719gena 002
moumita 4567 7654321 1721gena 54326
Puja Das 703 171-1212-0710-19 1719GENA 0658
Sarmin Aktar 1162 171-1214-1335-19 1719GENA 0893
Roji sarkar 335 171-1215-0785-19 1719GENA 0770
Dipa barman 708 171-1212-0406-19 0227 Yes
Bhairab sarkar 1392 171-1112-1271-19 1719GENA 0134 No
Krishna pahan 60 171-1213-1102-19 1719GENA 0368
Mou Das 61 171-1225-1136-19 1719GENA 0481
Pradip Basak 896 171-1115-0675-19 1719GENA 0613
Chanchal basak 917 171-1115-0384-19 1719GENA 0193
Narayan Barman 1357 171-1112-0618-19 1719GENA 0536 NO
Muskurana Sarkar 453 1711217114719 1719GENA0523 1719GENA0523
MINTU TOKDAR 1480 171-1115-0564-19 1719 GENA 0457



Paramita mondal 222 171-1211-0651-19 1719GENA 0588
Shipra sarkar 1066 171-1215-0887-19 1719GENA 0926
AFRINA KHATUN 679 171-1214-0252-19 1719GENA0007 1719GENA0007
Manjuri Bhuiya 206 171-1212-0551-19 1719GENA 0434
RUYEL MONDAL 282 171-1111-1203-19 1719GENA 0815
Priyanka Mohanta 40 171-1211-0700-19 1719GENA 0646
ARMINA KHATUN 280 171-1211-1052-19 1719GENA 0076
Sajal Roy 1068 171-1112-1210-19 1719GENA No-0847 No
sardar mahammad salam 1141 1711114133419 1719GENA 0891
Anupam Mahato 998 171-1111-1049-19 1719GENA 0057
Golapi Khatun 649 171-1211-0441-19 1719GENA 0271
UJJAL RABIDAS 860 171-1112-1316-19 1719GENA 1110
Soumyajit shil 110 171-1111-0920-19 1719GENA 0969
Mahasin Sarkar 463 171-1115-0534-19 1719GENA 0409

Rajkumar 669 1711112133219
1719GENA

0701
Manjuri Bhuiya 206 171-1212-0551-19 1719GENA 0434
Pallabi mondal 843 171-1211-0634-19 1719GENA 0561
Susmita kisku 451 171-1213-0992-19 1059 1719GENA
Sumita murmu 15 171-1213-0974-19 1719GENA 1031
Arjuman kahtun 565 1711211126819 1719GENA 0074
Naim rana sarkar 834 171-1111-1287-19 1719GENA 0528
Papai kumar das 42 171-1111-1154-19 GENA1719 0577
RIMA MONDAL 83 1711211076819 1719GENA 0748
SHANTANU SARKAR 151 1711111087519 1719GENA 0908
Rabeya khatun 25 1711211072319 1719GENA 0674
SAMPA HANSDA 1356 171-12131-0847-19 1719GENA 0861
Juli mondal 11 1711214048319 1719GENA 0332
Rabeya khatun 250 171-1211-0722-19 1719GENA 0675
Chandan Mardi 125 171-1113-1074-19 1719GENA 0194
Mahasin hossain 1212 171-1114-0533-19 1719GENA 0408
Tushar Kanti Sarkar 1264 171-1112-1025-19 1719GENA 1107
Fatema Khatun 1010 171-1214-0433-19 1719GENA 0262
Bikram sarkar 824 171-1111-0358-19 1719GENA 0156
Anamika Mandal 39 171-1217-1042-19 1719GENA NO:0040 1719GENA NO:0040
Asonti Besra 556 171-1213-0310-19 1719GENA 0094
DHAM MAJUMDAR 1332 1711112040019 1719GENA 0218
Bikram sarkar 1284 171-1115-1064-19 1719 GENA 0158
PROSENJIT PAUL 1341 171-1115-1165-19 1719GENA 0654
Mamata Hansda 0551 1711213053919 1719GENA 0416
RUPA  SARKAR 94 171-1211-0813-19 1719GENA 0811
Sagar mondal 915 171-1111-0829-19 1719-GENA 0833
Biswajit Bhuimali 1334 171-1112-1069-19 1719GENA 0178
Minara Begam 845 171-1214-0561-19 1719GENA 0453
Pallabi Das 528 171-1212-1318-19 1719GENA 0560
Bhaskar Barman 935 171-1112-0342-19 1719GENA 0138
PRIYA SAHA 972 171-1211-1162-19 1719GENA 0639
MANIKA SAHA 716 171-1211-1123-19 Roll-1719GENA No-0433
Tithi Barman 620 171-1212-1013-19 1719GENA 1092





Name of the Student College Roll Registration No University Roll as per Admit card No as per Admit card
Test 002 11223355 1719gena 002
moumita 4567 7654321 1721gena 54326
Puja Das 703 171-1212-0710-19 1719GENA 0658
Sarmin Aktar 1162 171-1214-1335-19 1719GENA 0893
Roji sarkar 335 171-1215-0785-19 1719GENA 0770
Dipa barman 708 171-1212-0406-19 0227 Yes
Bhairab sarkar 1392 171-1112-1271-19 1719GENA 0134 No
Krishna pahan 60 171-1213-1102-19 1719GENA 0368
Mou Das 61 171-1225-1136-19 1719GENA 0481
Pradip Basak 896 171-1115-0675-19 1719GENA 0613
Chanchal basak 917 171-1115-0384-19 1719GENA 0193
Narayan Barman 1357 171-1112-0618-19 1719GENA 0536 NO
Muskurana Sarkar 453 1711217114719 1719GENA0523 1719GENA0523
MINTU TOKDAR 1480 171-1115-0564-19 1719 GENA 0457
Paramita mondal 222 171-1211-0651-19 1719GENA 0588
Shipra sarkar 1066 171-1215-0887-19 1719GENA 0926
AFRINA KHATUN 679 171-1214-0252-19 1719GENA0007 1719GENA0007
Manjuri Bhuiya 206 171-1212-0551-19 1719GENA 0434
RUYEL MONDAL 282 171-1111-1203-19 1719GENA 0815
Priyanka Mohanta 40 171-1211-0700-19 1719GENA 0646
ARMINA KHATUN 280 171-1211-1052-19 1719GENA 0076
Sajal Roy 1068 171-1112-1210-19 1719GENA No-0847 No
sardar mahammad salam 1141 1711114133419 1719GENA 0891
Anupam Mahato 998 171-1111-1049-19 1719GENA 0057
Golapi Khatun 649 171-1211-0441-19 1719GENA 0271
UJJAL RABIDAS 860 171-1112-1316-19 1719GENA 1110
Soumyajit shil 110 171-1111-0920-19 1719GENA 0969
Mahasin Sarkar 463 171-1115-0534-19 1719GENA 0409

Rajkumar 669 1711112133219
1719GENA

0701
Manjuri Bhuiya 206 171-1212-0551-19 1719GENA 0434
Pallabi mondal 843 171-1211-0634-19 1719GENA 0561



Susmita kisku 451 171-1213-0992-19 1059 1719GENA
Sumita murmu 15 171-1213-0974-19 1719GENA 1031
Arjuman kahtun 565 1711211126819 1719GENA 0074
Naim rana sarkar 834 171-1111-1287-19 1719GENA 0528
Papai kumar das 42 171-1111-1154-19 GENA1719 0577
RIMA MONDAL 83 1711211076819 1719GENA 0748
SHANTANU SARKAR 151 1711111087519 1719GENA 0908
Rabeya khatun 25 1711211072319 1719GENA 0674
SAMPA HANSDA 1356 171-12131-0847-19 1719GENA 0861
Juli mondal 11 1711214048319 1719GENA 0332
Rabeya khatun 250 171-1211-0722-19 1719GENA 0675
Chandan Mardi 125 171-1113-1074-19 1719GENA 0194
Mahasin hossain 1212 171-1114-0533-19 1719GENA 0408
Tushar Kanti Sarkar 1264 171-1112-1025-19 1719GENA 1107
Fatema Khatun 1010 171-1214-0433-19 1719GENA 0262
Bikram sarkar 824 171-1111-0358-19 1719GENA 0156
Anamika Mandal 39 171-1217-1042-19 1719GENA NO:0040 1719GENA NO:0040
Asonti Besra 556 171-1213-0310-19 1719GENA 0094
DHAM MAJUMDAR 1332 1711112040019 1719GENA 0218
Bikram sarkar 1284 171-1115-1064-19 1719 GENA 0158
PROSENJIT PAUL 1341 171-1115-1165-19 1719GENA 0654
Mamata Hansda 0551 1711213053919 1719GENA 0416
RUPA  SARKAR 94 171-1211-0813-19 1719GENA 0811
Sagar mondal 915 171-1111-0829-19 1719-GENA 0833
Biswajit Bhuimali 1334 171-1112-1069-19 1719GENA 0178
Minara Begam 845 171-1214-0561-19 1719GENA 0453
Pallabi Das 528 171-1212-1318-19 1719GENA 0560
Bhaskar Barman 935 171-1112-0342-19 1719GENA 0138
PRIYA SAHA 972 171-1211-1162-19 1719GENA 0639
MANIKA SAHA 716 171-1211-1123-19 Roll-1719GENA No-0433
Tithi Barman 620 171-1212-1013-19 1719GENA 1092





Name of the Student College Roll Registration No University Roll as per Admit card No as per Admit card
Test 002 11223355 1719gena 002
moumita 4567 7654321 1721gena 54326
Puja Das 703 171-1212-0710-19 1719GENA 0658
Sarmin Aktar 1162 171-1214-1335-19 1719GENA 0893
Roji sarkar 335 171-1215-0785-19 1719GENA 0770
Dipa barman 708 171-1212-0406-19 0227 Yes
Bhairab sarkar 1392 171-1112-1271-19 1719GENA 0134 No
Krishna pahan 60 171-1213-1102-19 1719GENA 0368
Mou Das 61 171-1225-1136-19 1719GENA 0481
Pradip Basak 896 171-1115-0675-19 1719GENA 0613
Chanchal basak 917 171-1115-0384-19 1719GENA 0193
Narayan Barman 1357 171-1112-0618-19 1719GENA 0536 NO
Muskurana Sarkar 453 1711217114719 1719GENA0523 1719GENA0523
MINTU TOKDAR 1480 171-1115-0564-19 1719 GENA 0457
Paramita mondal 222 171-1211-0651-19 1719GENA 0588
Shipra sarkar 1066 171-1215-0887-19 1719GENA 0926
AFRINA KHATUN 679 171-1214-0252-19 1719GENA0007 1719GENA0007
Manjuri Bhuiya 206 171-1212-0551-19 1719GENA 0434
RUYEL MONDAL 282 171-1111-1203-19 1719GENA 0815
Priyanka Mohanta 40 171-1211-0700-19 1719GENA 0646
ARMINA KHATUN 280 171-1211-1052-19 1719GENA 0076
Sajal Roy 1068 171-1112-1210-19 1719GENA No-0847 No
sardar mahammad salam 1141 1711114133419 1719GENA 0891
Anupam Mahato 998 171-1111-1049-19 1719GENA 0057
Golapi Khatun 649 171-1211-0441-19 1719GENA 0271
UJJAL RABIDAS 860 171-1112-1316-19 1719GENA 1110
Soumyajit shil 110 171-1111-0920-19 1719GENA 0969
Mahasin Sarkar 463 171-1115-0534-19 1719GENA 0409

Rajkumar 669 1711112133219
1719GENA

0701
Manjuri Bhuiya 206 171-1212-0551-19 1719GENA 0434
Pallabi mondal 843 171-1211-0634-19 1719GENA 0561
Susmita kisku 451 171-1213-0992-19 1059 1719GENA
Sumita murmu 15 171-1213-0974-19 1719GENA 1031
Arjuman kahtun 565 1711211126819 1719GENA 0074
Naim rana sarkar 834 171-1111-1287-19 1719GENA 0528
Papai kumar das 42 171-1111-1154-19 GENA1719 0577
RIMA MONDAL 83 1711211076819 1719GENA 0748
SHANTANU SARKAR 151 1711111087519 1719GENA 0908
Rabeya khatun 25 1711211072319 1719GENA 0674
SAMPA HANSDA 1356 171-12131-0847-19 1719GENA 0861
Juli mondal 11 1711214048319 1719GENA 0332
Rabeya khatun 250 171-1211-0722-19 1719GENA 0675
Chandan Mardi 125 171-1113-1074-19 1719GENA 0194
Mahasin hossain 1212 171-1114-0533-19 1719GENA 0408
Tushar Kanti Sarkar 1264 171-1112-1025-19 1719GENA 1107
Fatema Khatun 1010 171-1214-0433-19 1719GENA 0262
Bikram sarkar 824 171-1111-0358-19 1719GENA 0156
Anamika Mandal 39 171-1217-1042-19 1719GENA NO:0040 1719GENA NO:0040



Asonti Besra 556 171-1213-0310-19 1719GENA 0094
DHAM MAJUMDAR 1332 1711112040019 1719GENA 0218
Bikram sarkar 1284 171-1115-1064-19 1719 GENA 0158
PROSENJIT PAUL 1341 171-1115-1165-19 1719GENA 0654
Mamata Hansda 0551 1711213053919 1719GENA 0416
RUPA  SARKAR 94 171-1211-0813-19 1719GENA 0811
Sagar mondal 915 171-1111-0829-19 1719-GENA 0833
Biswajit Bhuimali 1334 171-1112-1069-19 1719GENA 0178
Minara Begam 845 171-1214-0561-19 1719GENA 0453
Pallabi Das 528 171-1212-1318-19 1719GENA 0560
Bhaskar Barman 935 171-1112-0342-19 1719GENA 0138
PRIYA SAHA 972 171-1211-1162-19 1719GENA 0639
MANIKA SAHA 716 171-1211-1123-19 Roll-1719GENA No-0433
Tithi Barman 620 171-1212-1013-19 1719GENA 1092



Name of the Student College Roll Registration No University Roll as per Admit card No as per Admit card
Test 002 11223355 1719gena 002
moumita 4567 7654321 1721gena 54326
Puja Das 703 171-1212-0710-19 1719GENA 0658
Sarmin Aktar 1162 171-1214-1335-19 1719GENA 0893
Roji sarkar 335 171-1215-0785-19 1719GENA 0770



Dipa barman 708 171-1212-0406-19 0227 Yes
Bhairab sarkar 1392 171-1112-1271-19 1719GENA 0134 No
Krishna pahan 60 171-1213-1102-19 1719GENA 0368
Mou Das 61 171-1225-1136-19 1719GENA 0481
Pradip Basak 896 171-1115-0675-19 1719GENA 0613
Chanchal basak 917 171-1115-0384-19 1719GENA 0193
Narayan Barman 1357 171-1112-0618-19 1719GENA 0536 NO
Muskurana Sarkar 453 1711217114719 1719GENA0523 1719GENA0523
MINTU TOKDAR 1480 171-1115-0564-19 1719 GENA 0457
Paramita mondal 222 171-1211-0651-19 1719GENA 0588
Shipra sarkar 1066 171-1215-0887-19 1719GENA 0926
AFRINA KHATUN 679 171-1214-0252-19 1719GENA0007 1719GENA0007
Manjuri Bhuiya 206 171-1212-0551-19 1719GENA 0434
RUYEL MONDAL 282 171-1111-1203-19 1719GENA 0815
Priyanka Mohanta 40 171-1211-0700-19 1719GENA 0646
ARMINA KHATUN 280 171-1211-1052-19 1719GENA 0076
Sajal Roy 1068 171-1112-1210-19 1719GENA No-0847 No
sardar mahammad salam 1141 1711114133419 1719GENA 0891
Anupam Mahato 998 171-1111-1049-19 1719GENA 0057
Golapi Khatun 649 171-1211-0441-19 1719GENA 0271
UJJAL RABIDAS 860 171-1112-1316-19 1719GENA 1110
Soumyajit shil 110 171-1111-0920-19 1719GENA 0969
Mahasin Sarkar 463 171-1115-0534-19 1719GENA 0409

Rajkumar 669 1711112133219
1719GENA

0701
Manjuri Bhuiya 206 171-1212-0551-19 1719GENA 0434
Pallabi mondal 843 171-1211-0634-19 1719GENA 0561
Susmita kisku 451 171-1213-0992-19 1059 1719GENA
Sumita murmu 15 171-1213-0974-19 1719GENA 1031
Arjuman kahtun 565 1711211126819 1719GENA 0074
Naim rana sarkar 834 171-1111-1287-19 1719GENA 0528
Papai kumar das 42 171-1111-1154-19 GENA1719 0577
RIMA MONDAL 83 1711211076819 1719GENA 0748
SHANTANU SARKAR 151 1711111087519 1719GENA 0908
Rabeya khatun 25 1711211072319 1719GENA 0674
SAMPA HANSDA 1356 171-12131-0847-19 1719GENA 0861
Juli mondal 11 1711214048319 1719GENA 0332
Rabeya khatun 250 171-1211-0722-19 1719GENA 0675
Chandan Mardi 125 171-1113-1074-19 1719GENA 0194
Mahasin hossain 1212 171-1114-0533-19 1719GENA 0408
Tushar Kanti Sarkar 1264 171-1112-1025-19 1719GENA 1107
Fatema Khatun 1010 171-1214-0433-19 1719GENA 0262
Bikram sarkar 824 171-1111-0358-19 1719GENA 0156
Anamika Mandal 39 171-1217-1042-19 1719GENA NO:0040 1719GENA NO:0040
Asonti Besra 556 171-1213-0310-19 1719GENA 0094
DHAM MAJUMDAR 1332 1711112040019 1719GENA 0218
Bikram sarkar 1284 171-1115-1064-19 1719 GENA 0158
PROSENJIT PAUL 1341 171-1115-1165-19 1719GENA 0654
Mamata Hansda 0551 1711213053919 1719GENA 0416
RUPA  SARKAR 94 171-1211-0813-19 1719GENA 0811
Sagar mondal 915 171-1111-0829-19 1719-GENA 0833
Biswajit Bhuimali 1334 171-1112-1069-19 1719GENA 0178
Minara Begam 845 171-1214-0561-19 1719GENA 0453
Pallabi Das 528 171-1212-1318-19 1719GENA 0560
Bhaskar Barman 935 171-1112-0342-19 1719GENA 0138
PRIYA SAHA 972 171-1211-1162-19 1719GENA 0639
MANIKA SAHA 716 171-1211-1123-19 Roll-1719GENA No-0433
Tithi Barman 620 171-1212-1013-19 1719GENA 1092





Name of the Student College Roll Registration No University Roll as per Admit card No as per Admit card
Test 002 11223355 1719gena 002
moumita 4567 7654321 1721gena 54326
Puja Das 703 171-1212-0710-19 1719GENA 0658
Sarmin Aktar 1162 171-1214-1335-19 1719GENA 0893
Roji sarkar 335 171-1215-0785-19 1719GENA 0770
Dipa barman 708 171-1212-0406-19 0227 Yes
Bhairab sarkar 1392 171-1112-1271-19 1719GENA 0134 No
Krishna pahan 60 171-1213-1102-19 1719GENA 0368
Mou Das 61 171-1225-1136-19 1719GENA 0481
Pradip Basak 896 171-1115-0675-19 1719GENA 0613
Chanchal basak 917 171-1115-0384-19 1719GENA 0193
Narayan Barman 1357 171-1112-0618-19 1719GENA 0536 NO
Muskurana Sarkar 453 1711217114719 1719GENA0523 1719GENA0523
MINTU TOKDAR 1480 171-1115-0564-19 1719 GENA 0457
Paramita mondal 222 171-1211-0651-19 1719GENA 0588
Shipra sarkar 1066 171-1215-0887-19 1719GENA 0926
AFRINA KHATUN 679 171-1214-0252-19 1719GENA0007 1719GENA0007
Manjuri Bhuiya 206 171-1212-0551-19 1719GENA 0434
RUYEL MONDAL 282 171-1111-1203-19 1719GENA 0815
Priyanka Mohanta 40 171-1211-0700-19 1719GENA 0646
ARMINA KHATUN 280 171-1211-1052-19 1719GENA 0076
Sajal Roy 1068 171-1112-1210-19 1719GENA No-0847 No



sardar mahammad salam 1141 1711114133419 1719GENA 0891
Anupam Mahato 998 171-1111-1049-19 1719GENA 0057
Golapi Khatun 649 171-1211-0441-19 1719GENA 0271
UJJAL RABIDAS 860 171-1112-1316-19 1719GENA 1110
Soumyajit shil 110 171-1111-0920-19 1719GENA 0969
Mahasin Sarkar 463 171-1115-0534-19 1719GENA 0409

Rajkumar 669 1711112133219
1719GENA

0701
Manjuri Bhuiya 206 171-1212-0551-19 1719GENA 0434
Pallabi mondal 843 171-1211-0634-19 1719GENA 0561
Susmita kisku 451 171-1213-0992-19 1059 1719GENA
Sumita murmu 15 171-1213-0974-19 1719GENA 1031
Arjuman kahtun 565 1711211126819 1719GENA 0074
Naim rana sarkar 834 171-1111-1287-19 1719GENA 0528
Papai kumar das 42 171-1111-1154-19 GENA1719 0577
RIMA MONDAL 83 1711211076819 1719GENA 0748
SHANTANU SARKAR 151 1711111087519 1719GENA 0908
Rabeya khatun 25 1711211072319 1719GENA 0674
SAMPA HANSDA 1356 171-12131-0847-19 1719GENA 0861
Juli mondal 11 1711214048319 1719GENA 0332
Rabeya khatun 250 171-1211-0722-19 1719GENA 0675
Chandan Mardi 125 171-1113-1074-19 1719GENA 0194
Mahasin hossain 1212 171-1114-0533-19 1719GENA 0408
Tushar Kanti Sarkar 1264 171-1112-1025-19 1719GENA 1107
Fatema Khatun 1010 171-1214-0433-19 1719GENA 0262
Bikram sarkar 824 171-1111-0358-19 1719GENA 0156
Anamika Mandal 39 171-1217-1042-19 1719GENA NO:0040 1719GENA NO:0040
Asonti Besra 556 171-1213-0310-19 1719GENA 0094
DHAM MAJUMDAR 1332 1711112040019 1719GENA 0218
Bikram sarkar 1284 171-1115-1064-19 1719 GENA 0158
PROSENJIT PAUL 1341 171-1115-1165-19 1719GENA 0654
Mamata Hansda 0551 1711213053919 1719GENA 0416
RUPA  SARKAR 94 171-1211-0813-19 1719GENA 0811
Sagar mondal 915 171-1111-0829-19 1719-GENA 0833
Biswajit Bhuimali 1334 171-1112-1069-19 1719GENA 0178
Minara Begam 845 171-1214-0561-19 1719GENA 0453
Pallabi Das 528 171-1212-1318-19 1719GENA 0560
Bhaskar Barman 935 171-1112-0342-19 1719GENA 0138
PRIYA SAHA 972 171-1211-1162-19 1719GENA 0639
MANIKA SAHA 716 171-1211-1123-19 Roll-1719GENA No-0433
Tithi Barman 620 171-1212-1013-19 1719GENA 1092


